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South Island Baseball League
35+ 2025 Regular Season

Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location
R1 6/1 Monarchs 16 - 7 Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R2 6/8 Monarchs 3 - 13 Padres 6:00 PM Layritz
R3 6/15 Padres 14 - 4 Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R4 6/17 Monarchs 9 - 9 Padres 6:30PM Layritz
R5 6/22 Monarchs 10 - 11 Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R6 6/29 Padres 1 - 8 Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R7 7/2 Legends 1 - 2 Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick
R8 7/6 Padres @ Monarchs 7:00PM Lambrick
R9 7/10 Legends @ Padres 6:15PM Layritz

R10 7/13 Monarchs @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R11 7/15 Legends @ Padres 6:30 PM Layritz
R12 7/20 Padres @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R13 7/27 Monarchs @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson
R14 8/7 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick
R15 8/11 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30 PM Lambrick
R16 8/14 Legends @ Padres 6:15PM Layritz
R17 8/18 Legends @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick
R18 8/20 Monarchs @ Padres 6:00PM Layritz
R19 8/25 Legends @ Padres 6:00PM Layritz
R20 8/28 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick
R21 8/31 Legends @ Monarchs 6:00PM Lambrick
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35+ 2025 SIBL Standings
Team GP W L T PER RF RA RD RANK

Layritz Padres 4 2 - 1 - 1 .625 37 24 +13 1

Gordon Head Monarchs 5 2 - 2 - 1 .500 40 41 -1 2

Carnarvon Legends 5 2 - 3 - 0 .400 31 43 -12 3
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Carnarvon Legends
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R1 6/1 Monarchs 16 - 7 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R3 6/15 Padres 14 - 4 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R5 6/22 Monarchs 10 - 11 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R6 6/29 Padres 1 - 8 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R7 7/2 Legends 1 - 2 Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R9 7/10 Legends @ Padres 6:15PM Layritz

R10 7/13 Monarchs @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R11 7/15 Legends @ Padres 6:30 PM Layritz

R12 7/20 Padres @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R13 7/27 Monarchs @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R16 8/14 Legends @ Padres 6:15PM Layritz

R17 8/18 Legends @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R19 8/25 Legends @ Padres 6:00PM Layritz

R21 8/31 Legends @ Monarchs 6:00PM Lambrick
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Gordon Head Monarchs
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R1 6/1 Monarchs 16 - 7 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R2 6/8 Monarchs 3 - 13 Padres 6:00 PM Layritz

R4 6/17 Monarchs 9 - 9 Padres 6:30PM Layritz

R5 6/22 Monarchs 10 - 11 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R7 7/2 Legends 1 - 2 Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R8 7/6 Padres @ Monarchs 7:00PM Lambrick

R10 7/13 Monarchs @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R13 7/27 Monarchs @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R14 8/7 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R15 8/11 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30 PM Lambrick

R17 8/18 Legends @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R18 8/20 Monarchs @ Padres 6:00PM Layritz

R20 8/28 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R21 8/31 Legends @ Monarchs 6:00PM Lambrick
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Layritz Padres
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R2 6/8 Monarchs 3 - 13 Padres 6:00 PM Layritz

R3 6/15 Padres 14 - 4 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R4 6/17 Monarchs 9 - 9 Padres 6:30PM Layritz

R6 6/29 Padres 1 - 8 Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R8 7/6 Padres @ Monarchs 7:00PM Lambrick

R9 7/10 Legends @ Padres 6:15PM Layritz

R11 7/15 Legends @ Padres 6:30 PM Layritz

R12 7/20 Padres @ Legends 6:00PM Henderson

R14 8/7 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick

R15 8/11 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30 PM Lambrick

R16 8/14 Legends @ Padres 6:15PM Layritz

R18 8/20 Monarchs @ Padres 6:00PM Layritz

R19 8/25 Legends @ Padres 6:00PM Layritz

R20 8/28 Padres @ Monarchs 6:30PM Lambrick


